Hwn

© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Executive Director O

Executive Director

Executive Director of Student
Services

Principal, High School
Principal Baldwin La
Principal Chautauqua
Assistant Principal
Principal Elementary
Teacher

Rsp Teacher Ms
Teacher

Principal Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

High School Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Information Technolo
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified

Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified

Department Total Wages
Managers

Managers

Executive Director -

Ex. Dir. Of Stu. Ser

Managers

Managers

Managers

Managers

Managers

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Managers

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Managers

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

$171,200
$130,028
$127,627
$125,792

$123,591
$121,505
$115,993
$114,929
$111,787
$108,415
$103,825
$103,529
$101,411
$99,877
$99,748
$99,084
$98,831
$98,782
$98,704
$98,252
$97,281
$97,113
$96,582
$96,479
$96,401
$96,159
$95,364
$95,219
$94,834
$94,526



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Psychologist

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Bear Valle

Certificated Contract

Teacher

Teacher

Reg Ed Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Lcap Int Support Spe

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Sped Elementary

Lang Speech Hearing

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Maintenance Operations

Teacher

Teacher High School

Teacher

Teacher

Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified

Psychologist
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Certificated Contract
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Lcap Int Support Spe
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Maintenance
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

$94,447
$94,299
$93,852
$93,577
$93,112
$92,879
$92,779
$92,263
$92,161
$91,546
$91,030
$90,804
$90,762
$90,167
$89,745
$89,313
$89,148
$89,116
$88,632
$88,106
$87,958
$87,527
$87,089
$86,560
$85,345
$85,217
$84,041
$83,403
$83,340
$82,738
$82,639
$81,937



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Teacher

Psychologist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Sdc Baldwin
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher- Alternative
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Sdc Teacher

Food Service Supervisor
Teacher

Teacher - Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

Attendance, Child We
Secretary, Executive
District Nurse

Lcap Int Support Spe

Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified

Instruction
Psychologist
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Food Service
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Business
Personnel
Nurse

Instruction

$81,396
$80,935
$79,398
$79,325
$79,242
$78,564
$77,488
$77,474
$77,277
$77,047
$76,858
$76,792
$76,571
$76,527
$76,367
$76,009
$75,972
$75,686
$75,267
$75,232
$75,124
$75,015
$74,739
$74,221
$73,677
$72,422
$72,075
$72,030
$71,787
$71,528
$71,460
$70,810



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher

Teacher

Sped Teacher

Teacher

High School Counselor

Advanced Information

Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Business

$70,538
$70,282
$70,063
$69,703
$69,560
$69,304



