	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Bear Valley Unified	Managers	\$171,200
2.	Executive Director O		Bear Valley Unified	Managers	\$130,028
3.	Executive Director		Bear Valley Unified	Executive Director -	\$127,627
4.	Executive Director of Student Services		Bear Valley Unified	Ex. Dir. Of Stu. Ser	\$125,792
5.	Principal, High School		Bear Valley Unified	Managers	\$123,591
6.	Principal Baldwin La		Bear Valley Unified	Managers	\$121,505
7.	Principal Chautauqua		Bear Valley Unified	Managers	\$115,993
8.	Assistant Principal		Bear Valley Unified	Managers	\$114,929
9.	Principal Elementary		Bear Valley Unified	Managers	\$111,787
10.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$108,415
11.	Rsp Teacher Ms		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$103,825
12.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$103,529
13.	Principal Elementary		Bear Valley Unified	Managers	\$101,411
14.	Teacher - Elementary		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$99,877
15.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$99,748
16.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$99,084
17.	High School Counselor		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$98,831
18.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$98,782
19.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$98,704
20.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$98,252
21.	Information Technolo		Bear Valley Unified	Managers	\$97,281
22.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$97,113
23.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$96,582
24.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$96,479
25.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$96,401
26.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$96,159
27.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$95,364
28.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$95,219
29.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$94,834
30.	Teacher		Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$94,526

31.	Psychologist	Bear Valley Unified	Psychologist	\$94,447
32.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$94,299
33.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$93,852
34.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$93,577
35.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$93,112
36.	Teacher - Bear Valle	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$92,879
37.	Certificated Contract	Bear Valley Unified	Certificated Contract	\$92,779
38.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$92,263
39.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$92,161
40.	Reg Ed Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$91,546
41.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$91,030
42.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$90,804
43.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$90,762
44.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$90,167
45.	Lcap Int Support Spe	Bear Valley Unified	Lcap Int Support Spe	\$89,745
46.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$89,313
47.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$89,148
48.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$89,116
49.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$88,632
50.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$88,106
51.	Teacher Sped Elementary	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$87,958
52.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$87,527
53.	Lang Speech Hearing	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$87,089
54.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$86,560
55.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$85,345
56.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$85,217
57.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$84,041
58.	Maintenance Operations	Bear Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$83,403
59.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$83,340
60.	Teacher High School	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$82,738
61.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$82,639
62.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$81,937

63.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$81,396
64.	Psychologist	Bear Valley Unified	Psychologist	\$80,935
65.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$79,398
66.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$79,325
67.	Teacher Sdc Baldwin	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$79,242
68.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$78,564
69.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$77,488
70.	Teacher - Elementary	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$77,474
71.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$77,277
72.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$77,047
73.	Teacher- Alternative	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$76,858
74.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$76,792
75.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$76,571
76.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$76,527
77.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$76,367
78.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$76,009
79.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$75,972
80.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$75,686
81.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$75,267
82.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$75,232
83.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$75,124
84.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$75,015
85.	Sdc Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$74,739
86.	Food Service Supervisor	Bear Valley Unified	Food Service	\$74,221
87.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$73,677
88.	Teacher - Elementary	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$72,422
89.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$72,075
90.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$72,030
91.	Attendance, Child We	Bear Valley Unified	Business	\$71,787
92.	Secretary, Executive	Bear Valley Unified	Personnel	\$71,528
93.	District Nurse	Bear Valley Unified	Nurse	\$71,460
94.	Lcap Int Support Spe	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$70,810

95.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$70,538
96.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$70,282
97.	Sped Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$70,063
98.	Teacher	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$69,703
99.	High School Counselor	Bear Valley Unified	Instruction	\$69,560
100.	Advanced Information	Bear Valley Unified	Business	\$69,304